VRM Linie : N23 R(71) - Betreiber: VRM - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 07.01.2021 14:24:02

Kursindex K 131 K 28] K 3@l K 43 K 5[H K 6[8 K 78 K 8IH K 91H K108 K118 K128 K13
Kursart KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1 KA 1
Fahrzeug Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1
Fahrthummer

Verkehrstage T T T T 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Einschrankung

Produkt

Infozeile 1

Infozeile 2

Kommentar

Andernach Bahnhof, Mittelinsel_Bussteig B 00:30 01:30 02:30 03:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 21:30 23:30 01:30 02:30 03:30 04:30
Andernach Runder Turm, Vbreitestr 00:32 01:32 02:32 03:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 21:32 23:32 01:32 02:32 03:32 04:32
Andernach Geysir-Zentrum, Nkoblenzerstr 00:33 01:33 02:33 03:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 21:33 23:33 01:33 02:33 03:33 04:33
Andernach Krankenhaus, Nkoblenzerstr 00:34 01:34 02:34 03:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 21:34 23:34 01:34 02:34 03:34 04:34
Andernach Scheidsgasse, Nkoblenzerstr 00:35 01:35 02:35 03:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 21:35 23:35 01:35 02:35 03:35 04:35
Andernach Stadtgraben, Vkoblenzerstr_Bussteig A 00:36 01:36 02:36 03:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 21:36 23:36 01:36 02:36 03:36 04:36
Andernach Helmwartsturm, Vkoblenzerstr 00:37 01:37 02:37 03:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 21:37 23:37 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:37
Andernach Unterer Kirchberg, Vbahnhof 00:38 01:38 02:38 03:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 21:38 23:38 01:38 02:38 03:38 04:38
Andernach Im Rosental, Vbreitestr 00:40 01:40 02:40 03:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:40 23:40 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:40
Andernach Kirchberg, Nrennweg 00:40 01:40 02:40 03:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:40 23:40 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:40
Andernach Oberer Kirchberg, Nrennweg 00:41 01:41 02:41 03:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 21:41 23:41 01:41 02:41 03:41 04:41
Andernach Bliropark Rennweg, Vkirchberg 00:42 01:42 02:42 03:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 21:42 23:42 01:42 02:42 03:42 04:42
Eich In der Wenk, Vandernach 00:47 01:47 02:47 03:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 21:47 23:47 01:47 02:47 03:47 04:47
Eich Dorfplatz, Nxxx 00:48 01:48 02:48 03:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 21:48 23:48 01:48 02:48 03:48 04:48
Eich In der Wenk, Nandernach 00:49 01:49 02:49 03:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 21:49 23:49 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:49
Nickenich Auf dem Acker, Vandernach 00:54 01:54 02:54 03:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 21:54 23:54 01:54 02:54 03:54 04:54
Nickenich Linde, Nmarialaach 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:55 23:55 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55
Nickenich Oberdorf, Nmarialaach 00:56 01:56 02:56 03:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 21:56 23:56 01:56 02:56 03:56 04:56
Kell Abzw. Maria Laach, Nkell_Bussteig A 01:00 02:00 03:00 ¢04:00 18:00 ¢19:00 20:00 22:00 ¢€00:00 02:00 03:00 ¢04:00 ¢05:00
Kell Laacher Strale, Vmarialaach 01:03 02:03 03:03 q04.03 18:03 q19:03 20:03 22:03 €00:03 02:03 03:03 q04.03 €05:03
Kell Dorfplatz, Nxxx 01:04 02:04 03:04 q€04:04 18:04 q19:04 20:04 22:04 ¢00:04 02:04 03:04 €04:04 €05:04
Maria Laach Waldfrieden/Laacher See, Vnickenich ¢01:08 q02:08 q03:08 q04:08 18:08 €19:08 20:08 22:08 ¢€00:08 €02:08 q03:08 q04:08 ¢05:08
Wassenach Unterdorf, Vbrohl 01:14 02:14 03:14 04:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 22:14 00:14 02:14 03:14 04:14 05:14

nur in den Nachten Freitag/Samstag, Samstag/Sonntag und vor Feiertagen; nicht Nachte 24./25.12., 25./26.12., 31.12./01.01.; auch Néchte 11./12.02., 14./15.02., 15./16.02.21

q Halt nur zum Aussteigen
nuram 24.12.
nuram 31.12.




